
Marca Licencia Nombre Año Club Fecha Lugar

07.40 GASTON ALVAREZ, AARON 7 Alcampo Scorpio 71 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

07.84 ROMERO GAZZOLO, HERNAN 7 Alcampo Scorpio 71 16/01/2021 ZARAGOZA

07.95 AGUILAR ROMERO, DANIEL 7 Zenit Atleet- La Mafia 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

08.03 TOLOSA SANCHEZ, NESTOR 8 EA HINACO MONZON 15/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

08.09 CHICO COLLADO, ALEJANDRO 7 Zaragoza atletismo 27/02/2021 ZARAGOZA

08.12 BOLEA REQUENA, ANTONIO 7 EA ELITE SPORT 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

08.13 PUEYO BARRIGA, DAVID 7 Fraga-Bajo Cinca 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

08.13 ZIANI , MOHAMED 7 EA HINACO MONZON 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

08.15 BAGANT BLASCO, ALEJANDRO 8 EA CA BINEFAR 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

08.33 LEGAZ GRACIA, GABRIEL 7 Alcampo Scorpio 71 16/01/2021 ZARAGOZA

08.38 ADU AKORLI, CHRISTIAN 7 EA INTEC ZOITI 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

08.51 SOLER DOMINGUEZ, NICOLAS 8 EA INTEC ZOITI 15/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

08.53 GROS MARTINEZ, IVAN 8 Fraga-Bajo Cinca 16/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

08.60 ESCARTIN GARCIA, DANIEL A 7 EA INTEC ZOITI 15/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

09.13 SANMARTIN MAZA, FRAN 8 EA INTEC ZOITI 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

09.19 GARCÍA DE CORTAZAR HERNÁNDEZ, PABLO 8 EA ZENIT LA MAFIA 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

09.20 OLIVA VIÑUALES, JOSE ANGEL 7 EA INTEC ZOITI 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

09.89 EZQUERRA RUFAT, HUGO 8 EA ALAS 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

10.09 GEORGIEV MURIEL, DANIEL 8 Alcampo Scorpio 71 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

10.39 PRIETO TOME, PABLO 8 EA ALAS 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

10.42 PINA GONZALEZ, FRANCISCO DANIEL 8 EA ZENIT LA MAFIA 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

AGUADO OLLOQUI, JOSE 8 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

AIDOUD , MASSINISSA 8 EA CA EJEA

BALLESTEROS MEDINA, ÓSCAR 8 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

BERMEJO ALONSO, RODRIGO 8 EA INTEC ZOITI

DE LA TORRE MURILLO, ALEX 8 ALSINA ADA ZUERA

DEL PRADO PARADA, DANIEL 7 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DIAZ MURIEL, DAVID 8 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

ESCARCENA GARCIA, DIEGO 8 EA INTEC ZOITI

FREIRE HINOJOSA, JOSUE 7 EA ZENIT LA MAFIA

GANDIA CLAVERO, ALBERTO 8 Zaragoza atletismo

GARCÍA MURCIA, ALEX 7 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

GARRIDO RAMOS, JACOBO 8 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

GUERRERO SERRANO, MANUEL 8 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

LAIGLESIA BUEY, MARTÍN 8 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

LAIGLESIA BUEY, PABLO 8 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

LANUZA FERRANDO, JUAN 8 EA TRAGAMILLAS ALCAÑIZ

LOPEZ ESCARTIN, LUCAS 8 EA INTEC ZOITI

LUESMA LARROSA, ANGEL 7 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

LUESMA LARROSA, IVAN 8 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

MARTINEZ DE AZAGRA GOMEZ, MARIO 7 EA ALAS

MIRALLES SERRANO, EDUARDO JOSÉ 8 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

QUINTILLA TERUEL, LUIS 8 EA CA BINEFAR

RAMIREZ IGLESIAS, GABRIEL 7 EA ALAS

RODRIGUEZ BERRIOS, GABRIEL 7 EA CA EJEA

SANZ BARREDO, RICARDO 7 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

SANZ BARTOLOME, JORGE 8 EA CA UTEBO

TEJERO GISTAU, SAMUEL 7 EA HINACO MONZON

60m MASC. PC_CM



VILLA MOLINERO, ABEL 8 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

ZOTANO FRANCES, IVAN 7 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

Marca Licencia Nombre Año Club Fecha Lugar

00:37.85 GASTON ALVAREZ, AARON 7 Alcampo Scorpio 71 05/02/2022 ZARAGOZA

00:39.91 RITE RUIZ DE LA CUESTA, JAVIER 7 Alcampo Scorpio 71 15/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

00:40.43 YUBERO MODREGO, MIGUEL 8 Alcampo Scorpio 71 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

00:41.98 MARTÍ CALLEJA, RAJ 8 Alcampo Scorpio 71 15/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

00:43.89 LUNA MAGAN, JACOBO 8 EA INTEC ZOITI 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

00:43.97 ROYES ROYO, JAUME 7 Fraga-Bajo Cinca 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

00:49.41 QUINTILLA TERUEL, LUIS 8 EA CA BINEFAR 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

00:50.17 MAHALEAN MAHALEAN, AARON CATALIN 8 EA HINACO MONZON 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

AGUILAR ROMERO, DANIEL 7 Zenit Atleet- La Mafia

AIDOUD , MASSINISSA 8 EA CA EJEA

ALAMAN RAMOS, HECTOR 8 EA HINACO MONZON

ALCALDE MORANCHO, SAUL 8 EA CA BINEFAR

ANEL BARREIRO, JUAN 7 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

BAGANT BLASCO, ALEJANDRO 8 EA CA BINEFAR

BARBERA GRACÍA, HECTOR 7 Atletismo Utebo

BOLEA REQUENA, ANTONIO 7 EA ELITE SPORT

ESCARCENA GARCIA, DIEGO 8 EA INTEC ZOITI

ESPIAU SANZ, ÁNGEL 7 Atletismo Zuera

FANDOS LORENTE, CESAR 7 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

GARCÍA DE CORTAZAR HERNÁNDEZ, PABLO 8 EA ZENIT LA MAFIA

MANERO LAMUELA, RICARDO 7 EA CA UTEBO

RAMIREZ IGLESIAS, GABRIEL 7 EA ALAS

RODRIGUEZ BERRIOS, GABRIEL 7 EA CA EJEA

SALAZAR FERRER, DAVID 7 Hinaco Monzon

SOPENA ALONSO, SAMUEL 7 At. Intec-Zoiti

ZIANI , MOHAMED 7 EA HINACO MONZON

Marca Licencia Nombre Año Club Fecha Lugar

01:30.33 SEGURA SANTOLARIA, JORGE 7 Alcampo Scorpio 71 16/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

01:36.46 BOUHOUTA EL ALAOUI, SAMI 7 EA INTEC ZOITI 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

01:39.20 ESCARTIN ABADIAS, JORGE 7 Hinaco Monzon 16/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

01:43.75 SGHIOURI , ISMAIL 7 EA HINACO MONZON 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

01:44.35 SALLAN LATRE, ADRIAN 7 EA CA BINEFAR 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

AGUARON ESCUDER, ANDRES 8 EA CA BINEFAR

ALASTUEY ARTASO, JORGE 8 Alcampo Scorpio 71

RODRÍGUEZ VARA, SERGIO 7 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

SANCLAUDIO SANMARTIN, MARCOS 7 EA LA ALMUNIA

300m MASC. PC_CM

600m MASC. PC_CM



Marca Licencia Nombre Año Club Fecha Lugar

02:47.25 MARGALLO SOPLON, ALEX 7 Fraga-Bajo Cinca 22/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

02:52.20 IRITIA MARÍN, JORGE 7 Alcampo Scorpio 71 05/02/2022 ZARAGOZA

02:53.46 MANRIQUE DEL CASTILLO, RODRIGO 8 EA CA BINEFAR 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

02:55.82 MANZANO MORLANES, RUBEN 7 EA INTEC ZOITI 15/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

02:59.98 MARTÍNEZ LASHERAS, JESUS 7 Atletismo Utebo 15/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

03:00.35 PARIS IRUN, PAUL 7 Zenit Atleet- La Mafia 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

03:05.46 MARTÍN CABRERO, ADRIAN 8 EA HINACO MONZON 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

03:07.36 GARCÍA HERVÁS, JORGE 7 Atletismo Utebo 27/02/2021 ZARAGOZA

GONZALEZ BERNAD, PABLO 7 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

LAZARO SALVO, JUAN 8 EA ZENIT LA MAFIA

PLOU PERDIGUERO, NICOLAS 8 EA ZENIT LA MAFIA

VALENCIA NEVADO, GONZALO 8 EA ZENIT LA MAFIA

VILLACAMPA CAMPO, HUGO 8 EA INTEC ZOITI

Marca Licencia Nombre Año Club Fecha Lugar

09:37.15 IRANZO ARIZA, IKER 7 Alcampo Scorpio 71 11/12/2021 ZARAGOZA

10:27.75 BENEDICTO SANJOAQUIN, IVAN 8 Alcampo Scorpio 71 05/02/2022 ZARAGOZA

ALAMAÑAC NAVARRO, JAVIER 7 Montaña Sabiñanigo

Marca Licencia Nombre Año Club Fecha Lugar

09.18 NEGRE MARTINEZ, DAVID 7 Zaragoza atletismo 05/02/2022 ZARAGOZA

09.98 GARCÍA LÓPEZ, MARTÍN 8 Alcampo Scorpio 71 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

10.05 SAURA ACÓN, HUGO 7 Hinaco Monzon 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

10.16 SALAZAR FERRER, DAVID 7 Hinaco Monzon 16/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

10.92 OLIVAN BURILLO, DARÍO 8 Alcampo Scorpio 71 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

11.29 CAMPOS TRIVIÑO, HUGO 7 EA INTEC ZOITI 16/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

12.04 MANRIQUE DEL CASTILLO, RODRIGO 8 EA CA BINEFAR 16/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

12.13 VILLACAMPA LAVIÑA, BOSCO 8 EA INTEC ZOITI 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

12.99 LOPEZ CEACHE, YERAY 7 Alcampo Scorpio 71 23/01/2021 ZARAGOZA

13.09 ROCHE VILLEGAS, DARIO 8 EA ALAS 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

22.88 ALCALDE MORANCHO, SAUL 8 EA CA BINEFAR 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

CATALAN BARDAJI, DIEGO 7 EA INTEC ZOITI

GARCIA ELFAU, ADRIAN 8 EA INTEC ZOITI

HAMDAOUI EL YOUSFI, YOUSSEF 7 EA INTEC ZOITI

SANTOS CAMINO, MARIO 8 EA INTEC ZOITI

SANZ BARTOLOME, JORGE 8 EA CA UTEBO

1.000m MASC. PC_CM

3.000m MASC. PC_CM

60m vallas (0,91) Sub16-Máster MASC. PC_CM



Marca Licencia Nombre Año Club Fecha Lugar

1,68 NEGRE MARTINEZ, DAVID 7 Zaragoza atletismo 15/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

1,65 BLANES GOMEZ, IKER 7 Fraga-Bajo Cinca 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

1,53 LOPEZ LOSFABLOS, NICOLAS 7 At. Intec-Zoiti 15/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

1,5 GARCÍA LÓPEZ, MARTÍN 8 Alcampo Scorpio 71 15/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

1,45 LOZANO SANCHEZ, IGNACIO MATEO 7 Atletica Turolense 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

1,45 GUERRERO SERRANO, MANUEL 8 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

1,4 SALLAN LATRE, ADRIAN 7 EA CA BINEFAR 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

1,3 ROCHE VILLEGAS, DARIO 8 EA ALAS 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

1,29 LUNA MAGAN, JACOBO 8 EA INTEC ZOITI

1,29 LANAO CANCER, ERNESTO 8 EA INTEC ZOITI

1,26 SOLER DOMINGUEZ, NICOLAS 8 EA INTEC ZOITI 15/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

Marca Licencia Nombre Año Club Fecha Lugar

3,25 LOZANO SANCHEZ, IGNACIO MATEO 7 Atletica Turolense 05/02/2022 ZARAGOZA

2,55 MARTINEZ DE AZAGRA GOMEZ, MARIO 7 EA ALAS 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

2,55 BELTRAN MORTE, LORIEN 7 Alcampo Scorpio 71 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

Marca Licencia Nombre Año Club Fecha Lugar

5,57 TIERZ ACIN, JORGE 7 At. Intec-Zoiti 05/02/2022 ZARAGOZA

5,52 LEGAZ GRACIA, GABRIEL 7 Alcampo Scorpio 71 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

5,24 BLANES GOMEZ, IKER 7 Fraga-Bajo Cinca 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

5,17 ANEL BARREIRO, JUAN 7 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 17/11/2018 ZARAGOZA

5,13 LOPEZ CEACHE, YERAY 7 Alcampo Scorpio 71 05/02/2022 ZARAGOZA

4,84 RITE RUIZ DE LA CUESTA, JAVIER 7 Alcampo Scorpio 71 27/02/2021 ZARAGOZA

4,84 PUEYO BARRIGA, DAVID 7 Fraga-Bajo Cinca 05/02/2022 ZARAGOZA

4,81 GANDIA CLAVERO, ALBERTO 8 Zaragoza atletismo 05/02/2022 ZARAGOZA

4,8 CHICO COLLADO, ALEJANDRO 7 Zaragoza atletismo 05/02/2022 ZARAGOZA

4,67 CAMPOS TRIVIÑO, HUGO 7 EA INTEC ZOITI 15/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

4,64 ZOTANO FRANCES, IVAN 7 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

4,5 GROS MARTINEZ, IVAN 8 Fraga-Bajo Cinca 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

4,44 ADU AKORLI, CHRISTIAN 7 EA INTEC ZOITI 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

4,4 YUBERO MODREGO, MIGUEL 8 Alcampo Scorpio 71 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

4,23 AGUARON ESCUDER, ANDRES 8 EA CA BINEFAR 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

3,41 MAHALEAN MAHALEAN, AARON CATALIN 8 EA HINACO MONZON 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

Marca Licencia Nombre Año Club Fecha Lugar

11,22 IGUACEL ALMAJANU, LUCAS 7 At. Intec-Zoiti 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

10,42 SAURA ACÓN, HUGO 7 Hinaco Monzon 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

9,03 ALASTUEY ARTASO, JORGE 8 Alcampo Scorpio 71

8,7 TOLOSA SANCHEZ, NESTOR 8 EA HINACO MONZON

8,46 BARBERA GRACÍA, HECTOR 7 Atletismo Utebo 02/03/2019 ZARAGOZA

SGHIOURI , ISMAIL 7 EA HINACO MONZON

Triple Salto MASC. PC_CM

Altura MASC. PC_CM

Pértiga MASC. PC_CM

Longitud MASC. PC_CM



Marca Licencia Nombre Año Club Fecha Lugar

11,06 ROMERO GAZZOLO, HERNAN 7 Alcampo Scorpio 71 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

11,06 BERMEJO ALONSO, RODRIGO 8 EA INTEC ZOITI 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

10,73 GONZALEZ MARQUEZ, DAVID 7 Fraga-Bajo Cinca 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

10,44 PIÑOL MONTULL, POL 7 Fraga-Bajo Cinca 16/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

9,38 LANAO CANCER, ERNESTO 8 EA INTEC ZOITI 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

9,29 CASTAÑ VALLÉS, CARLOS 8 Fraga-Bajo Cinca 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

8,37 BELTRAN MORTE, LORIEN 7 Alcampo Scorpio 71 15/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

8,05 ALAMAN RAMOS, HECTOR 8 EA HINACO MONZON 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

8,02 ESCARTIN GARCIA, DANIEL A 7 EA INTEC ZOITI 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

7,8 GEORGIEV MURIEL, DANIEL 8 Alcampo Scorpio 71 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

6,95 VALERO LAZARO, JAVIER 8 RAINBOW TEAM

6,82 PRIETO TOME, PABLO 8 EA ALAS 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

TEJERO GISTAU, SAMUEL 7 EA HINACO MONZON

Marca Licencia Nombre Año Club Fecha Lugar

08.12 DILOY MARTINEZ, IRENE 7 Zenit Atleet- La Mafia 27/02/2021 ZARAGOZA

08.14 ABADIA ARQUILLUÉ, CRISTINA 7 Zaragoza atletismo 06/03/2021 ZARAGOZA

08.29 ROMEO BRUÑEN, CARLOTA 7 Zenit Atleet- La Mafia 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

08.31 GONZALEZ GRAMUN, IRMA 7 Fraga-Bajo Cinca 27/02/2021 ZARAGOZA

08.40 SERÓN PASTOR, ALBA 7 Alcampo Scorpio 71 06/03/2021 ZARAGOZA

08.42 FANDOS PALOMERA, ANDREA 8 Zaragoza atletismo 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

08.45 SERON DE LA TORRE, IRUNE 7 Alcampo Scorpio 71 06/03/2021 ZARAGOZA

08.49 ANCHELEGUES RODRIGUEZ, ESTELA 7 Zenit Atleet- La Mafia 27/02/2021 ZARAGOZA

08.50 SUBIRA GALIANA, SELENE 7 Atletismo Barbastro 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

08.53 SANZ GALINDO, ALEXIA 7 Alcampo Scorpio 71 11/12/2021 ZARAGOZA

08.59 CARDIEL CRESPO, MANUELA 8 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

08.64 BUENO ORTEGA, CARLA 7 Zaragoza atletismo 27/02/2021 ZARAGOZA

08.67 HERNANDEZ GRACIA, SOFIA 7 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

08.70 DÍEZ VILADÉS, MARTINA 8 At. Intec-Zoiti 16/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

08.73 IBÁÑEZ AZOUGAGH, NOA 7 Alcampo Scorpio 71 27/02/2021 ZARAGOZA

08.74 MARTINEZ BUIL, CLARA 8 EA CA BINEFAR 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

09.02 COBO VITORES, MARIA 8 EA ZENIT LA MAFIA 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

09.07 BERBEGAL MARTIN, PAULA 8 Atletismo Utebo 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

09.08 TOVAR SANJUAN, MARTINA 8 EA HINACO MONZON 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

09.14 MOSTAJO BASA, NOELIA 7 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

09.19 AGUILERA FORTON, VIOLETA 8 EA HINACO MONZON 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

09.19 SUPERVIA ALVAREZ, MARTA 7 EA INTEC ZOITI 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

09.23 ABAD ARENAS, ANA 8 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

09.24 FERNANDEZ GRACIA, IZARBE 8 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

09.24 PRADAS RAMIA, ALEJANDRA 8 EA TRAGAMILLAS ALCAÑIZ 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

09.24 SANZ COSTERO, VIRGINIA 8 EA CA TRIALS 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

09.26 PARDO CLEMENTE, MARTA 8 EA INTEC ZOITI 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

09.30 GRANADA CASTRO, EMMA 8 EA INTEC ZOITI 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

Peso (4kg) MASC. PC_CM

60m FEM. PC_CF



09.30 TORNOS CARABALLO, SOFIA 8 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

09.32 ALCOLEA GOMEZ, IRENE 8 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

09.35 LABORDA REDOL, HELENA 8 EA INTEC ZOITI 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

09.35 TORNOS CARABALLO, LEYRE 8 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

09.36 KHOUTA , FATIMA 8 EA INTEC ZOITI 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

09.38 MENA PUENTE, NAYADE 8 EA INTEC ZOITI 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

09.38 RIVARES MARTINEZ, CARLA 8 EA INTEC ZOITI 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

09.41 RUIZ NAVARRO, NAROA 8 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

09.42 BERNAL BELENGUER, LORETO 7 At. Intec-Zoiti 02/03/2019 ZARAGOZA

09.43 FRAJ IBAÑEZ, IRENE 8 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

09.49 GIMENEZ MORALES, MARTINA 7 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

09.52 SANCHO MARTINEZ, ESTELA MARIA 7 Zaragoza atletismo 01/12/2018 ZARAGOZA

09.53 URIEL GUINDA, CANDELA 8 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

09.60 ROMERO MANSO, CLAUDIA 8 EA ZENIT LA MAFIA 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

09.62 HERRERO GOMEZ, CANDELA 8 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

09.67 BARRADO ALFARO, OLIMPIA 8 Atletismo Alas 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

09.78 TOMAS CALVO, ALBA 8 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

10.01 DE ASPRER TENA, ISABEL 7 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 09/02/2019 ZARAGOZA

10.01 TALIB ELHADRI, SARA 7 EA INTEC ZOITI 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

10.14 TORRALBA LAGUNA, IRENE 8 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

10.18 FERNANDEZ KOPEYKINA, MARIA VICTORIA 8 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

10.22 VITALLA PUERTA, NOA 8 EA INTEC ZOITI 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

10.31 GONZALEZ PINILLA, CARLA 7 EA ELITE SPORT 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

10.53 REINE CIRIA, SANDRA 8 EA INTEC ZOITI 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

ALBALAT BENEDI, MAR 7 EA TRAGAMILLAS ALCAÑIZ

ALVAREZ PEREZ, CARLA 8 RIBERA ALTA DEL EBRO

ANADON PASAMAR, ELIA 8 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

ANGOY SALAZAR, ISABEL 8 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

ARBONES ROMERO, LAURA 8 EA ALAS

AZON BERGES, JULIA 8 EA CA EJEA

BARÓN BARÓN, PAULA 8 Zaragoza atletismo

BOLEA CAPDEVILA, CARLA 8 EA INTEC ZOITI

BRUN RIERA, SARA 7 ALSINA ADA ZUERA

CALAVIA MARIN, MARIA 8 EA ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ

CALDERON CRUZ, LUCIA 7 CA Trials

CAMPO VAQUERO, VALERIA 8 EA CA BINEFAR

CAÑAVERAS LAFONTANA, AITANA 8 EA INTEC ZOITI

CASBAS HIGUERAS, ELENA 8 RIBERA ALTA DEL EBRO

CASTEJON HASLAM, NEREA 8 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

CEJALVO LASAOSA, PAULA 8 EA INTEC ZOITI

COLCHERO CABREJAS, IRENE 7 CA Trials

CUARTERO COLERA, PAULA 7 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DOMINGO RABADÁN, VEGA 7 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

EGEA SUSIN, LEYRE 8 EA INTEC ZOITI

ESTIVILL CABREJAS, CANDELA 7 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

ESTOPIÑAN RODRIGUEZ, PAULA 7 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

FRANCES MARTI, ALBA 8 EA ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ

GALINDO ESTEBAN, LAIA 8 EA ALAS

GARCES DE VAL, IRENE 8 EA ALAS

GARCIA CIRIA, PAULA 8 EA HINACO MONZON



GARCIA MARTIN, SORAYA 7 EA INTEC ZOITI

GARCIA PALOMERO, CELIA 7 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

GARCIA PELAEZ, MARIOLA 7 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

GUERRERO ABADIAS, ALEJANDRA 8 EA INTEC ZOITI

HERCE CASADO, CONSTANZA 7 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

IBAÑEZ ABAD, EMMA 7 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

IZAGA MENDOZA, ADRIANA 7 Hinaco Monzon

LAFUENTE GALLEGO, LUZIA 7 Hinaco Monzon

LAS HERAS PÉREZ, BEATRIZ 8 Zaragoza atletismo

LUCAS MUÑOZ, LAILA 8 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

LUIS RUBIO, SARA 7 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

MAÑAS CLEMENTE, PAULA 7 EA CA EJEA

MAROTO IZUEL, MAITANE 8 EA CA SAN JOSE

MARTÍNEZ GRACIA, VERA 8 Alcampo Scorpio 71

MENA DOMINGUEZ, LUCIA 7 EA CA EJEA

MOLINA MUR, LUCIA 8 EA INTEC ZOITI

MORILLO RUIZ, MALENA 8 EA CA BINEFAR

OLIVA ORUS, ROCIO 8 EA INTEC ZOITI

OLIVAR TORNOS, LAIA 8 EA CA BINEFAR

ORTIZ SALINAS, SOFÍA 7 EA HINACO MONZON

OSMAN AGADERO, NATALY 7 EA CA EJEA

PASTOR LORENZO, ALICIA 7 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

PEIRO GARZA, CLAUDIA 8 EA ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ

PEREZ CALVO, MARINA 8 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

PEREZ LUZON, PIA 8 EA ALAS

PLA MOLINER, IRENE 8 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

PORTERO PEÑA, CARMELA 8 EA CA UTEBO

RAMIREZ OBIS, ALEXIA 8 EA CA BINEFAR

ROY SANCHEZ, LUNA 7 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

ROYO ECHEVERRIA, NATALIA 7 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

ROYO OLIVERA, IZARBE 8 EA CA SAN JOSE

SALAMERO SAINZ, CELIA 8 EA CA BINEFAR

SANZ FERNANDEZ, MARTA 7 EA TRAGAMILLAS ALCAÑIZ

SATUE RUIZ, ANGELA 8 EA INTEC ZOITI

SCHNEIDER VICENTE, VIOLETA 7 Atletismo Alas

SOLARNIER GASCON, JARA 7 EA ZENIT LA MAFIA

SORINAS EZQUERRA, ALICIA 8 EA HINACO MONZON

SORINAS PURROY, MALENA 8 EA HINACO MONZON

TORRALBA PEIRET, BEATRIZ 8 EA CA SAN JOSE

TRALLERO EXPÓSITO, ALEJANDRA 7 EA HINACO MONZON

URSUA PEREZ, AMAYA 8 EA INTEC ZOITI



Marca Licencia Nombre Año Club Fecha Lugar

00:42.44 ABADIA ARQUILLUÉ, CRISTINA 7 Zaragoza atletismo 21/03/2021 OVIEDO

00:43.56 DILOY MARTINEZ, IRENE 7 Zenit Atleet- La Mafia 27/02/2021 ZARAGOZA

00:44.64 MARTÍNEZ GRACIA, VERA 8 Alcampo Scorpio 71 22/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

00:44.66 IBÁÑEZ AZOUGAGH, NOA 7 Alcampo Scorpio 71 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

00:45.18 LAGUARTA MOLINA, MARIA 8 EA INTEC ZOITI 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

00:46.53 ROMEO BRUÑEN, CARLOTA 7 Zenit Atleet- La Mafia 15/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

00:46.77 MESTRE SENRA, VICTORIA 8 Zaragoza atletismo 15/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

00:46.83 GOMEZ BELTRAN, ARES 7 Fraga-Bajo Cinca 15/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

00:47.49 ALCONCHEL DE LA TORRE, JUDITH 8 Alcampo Scorpio 71 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

00:47.55 MARTINEZ BUIL, CLARA 8 EA CA BINEFAR 15/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

00:47.61 MEDINA TESA, NIEVES 8 Alcampo Scorpio 71 15/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

00:48.28 DÍEZ VILADÉS, MARTINA 8 At. Intec-Zoiti 05/02/2022 ZARAGOZA

00:50.00 COBO VITORES, MARIA 8 EA ZENIT LA MAFIA 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

00:50.07 SORINAS PURROY, MALENA 8 EA HINACO MONZON 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

00:50.55 TORNOS CARABALLO, LEYRE 8 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 15/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

00:50.96 BELLOSTA SAUSAN, PAULA 8 EA INTEC ZOITI 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

00:51.39 ANCHELEGUES RODRIGUEZ, ESTELA 7 Zenit Atleet- La Mafia 27/02/2021 ZARAGOZA

00:51.40 CIRUGEDA RUBIO, SABINA 8 EA ALAS 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

00:51.40 TORNOS CARABALLO, SOFIA 8 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 15/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

00:51.45 CONDE PEREZ, PAULA 8 EA ZENIT LA MAFIA 15/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

00:55.69 GIMENEZ MORALES, MARTINA 7 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 15/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

ALCAY GONZALEZ, ZOE 8 EA INTEC ZOITI

ARCE MENDOZA, CLAUDIA 8 EA INTEC ZOITI

AZON BERGES, JULIA 8 EA CA EJEA

CALDERON CRUZ, LUCIA 7 CA Trials

CITOLER ZAMAHOA, JIMENA 8 EA HINACO MONZON

COLCHERO CABREJAS, IRENE 7 CA Trials

ESPIAS GARCÍA, LAIA 7 Hinaco Monzon

FORTON BERMON, TANIA 8 EA HINACO MONZON

FUERTES LABARGA, CRISTINA 8 EA AD PIRINEOS

GONZALEZ PINILLA, CARLA 7 EA ELITE SPORT

HUGUET MARTEL, LOLA 8 EA CA BINEFAR

MAÑAS CLEMENTE, PAULA 7 EA CA EJEA

MAROTO IZUEL, MAITANE 8 EA CA SAN JOSE

MORILLO RUIZ, MALENA 8 EA CA BINEFAR

OJEDA TORNOS, JULIA 8 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

ORTIZ SALINAS, SOFÍA 7 EA HINACO MONZON

OSMAN AGADERO, NATALY 7 EA CA EJEA

PARDO MAZO, SOFIA 8 EA CA BINEFAR

PEIRO GARZA, CLAUDIA 8 EA ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ

RAMIREZ OBIS, ALEXIA 8 EA CA BINEFAR

RONCO RIVERA, ALICIA 8 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

ROYO ECHEVERRIA, NATALIA 7 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

ROYO OLIVERA, IZARBE 8 EA CA SAN JOSE

SANZ COSTERO, VIRGINIA 8 EA CA TRIALS

SANZ GALINDO, ALEXIA 7 Alcampo Scorpio 71

SUPERVIA ALVAREZ, MARTA 7 EA INTEC ZOITI

TORRALBA LAGUNA, IRENE 8 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

300m FEM. PC_CF



Marca Licencia Nombre Año Club Fecha Lugar

01:39.40 BENITO BIELA, NATALIA 7 Atletismo Utebo 20/02/2021 ZARAGOZA

01:59.26 GONZÁLEZ FIGOLS, VEGA 8 EA ZENIT LA MAFIA 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

01:59.72 GRACIA BARRA, SARA 7 Atletismo Zuera 06/03/2021 ZARAGOZA

02:05.08 MOLINA MIRANDA, CLARA 8 EA INTEC ZOITI 15/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

02:05.61 GARCIA PEREZ, ALICIA 8 EA ZENIT LA MAFIA 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

02:10.09 ECHEVERRIBAR LALAGUNA, EVA 8 EA INTEC ZOITI 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

02:11.80 CAVA CALVO, MARTA 8 EA INTEC ZOITI 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

BALLARIN GUAL, PAULA 8 EA HINACO MONZON

CONDE PEREZ, PAULA 8 EA ZENIT LA MAFIA

FATAS GARCIA, VIOLETA 8 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

MIÑANO GIL, LUCIA 7 CA Trials

MURILLO BELTRAN, MARIA 8 EA CA SAN JOSE

TORRES AMADOR, DEVI 8 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

VILLAGRASA ESCANILLA, OLIVIA 7 Atletismo Jaca

Marca Licencia Nombre Año Club Fecha Lugar

02:58.27 CARRATO IZUEL, SARA 7 Zenit Atleet- La Mafia 15/01/2022
SAN 
SEBASTIÁN

03:14.71 ABAD INFANTES, SUKEY 7 Zenit Atleet- La Mafia 22/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

03:18.75 JUDEZ MENDEZ, CAROLINA 8 EA ZENIT LA MAFIA 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

03:25.99 RAHALI ROUDANI, ISRA 7 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

03:32.35 FONTAN MELET, ANA 8 EA INTEC ZOITI 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

03:48.88 ARAGUES CORRIOL, CAROLINA 8 EA TRAGAMILLAS ALCAÑIZ 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

04:05.77 ALIAGA CABELLO, VALERIA 8 EA CA UTEBO 15/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

05:00.56 LATRE SAGRERA, MERITXELL 8 EA CA BINEFAR 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

GARCIA CARBO, ADRIANA 8 Atletismo Utebo

SANCHO MARTINEZ, LUCIA 7 Alcampo Scorpio 71

Marca Licencia Nombre Año Club Fecha Lugar

11:27.68 RAMON ESCARTIN, LEIRE 7 Montaña Sabiñanigo 27/02/2021 ZARAGOZA

FLORIDO MELERO, ELENA 7 CA Trials

LACHHAB , FADWA 8 Fraga-Bajo Cinca

Marca Licencia Nombre Año Club Fecha Lugar

09.40 MAZCARAY ASENSIO, JARA 7 Hinaco Monzon 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

10.23 AGESTA BROTO, GISELLE 8 Zaragoza atletismo 05/02/2022 ZARAGOZA

10.25 PALACIOS PINA, ELENA 8 Zaragoza atletismo 15/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

10.34 SERON DE LA TORRE, IRUNE 7 Alcampo Scorpio 71 15/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

10.35 MOLERES AFUMU, MARI LUZ ITATI 8 Zaragoza atletismo 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

10.42 MARTINEZ LAZARO, SARA 7 CA Trials 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

10.52 ESTEBAN BONACHO, NOA 8 Zaragoza atletismo 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

600m FEM. PC_CF

1.000m FEM. PC_CF

3.000m FEM. PC_CF

60m vallas (0,762) FEM. PC_CF



10.64 ALTEMIR MIRANDA, JULIA 7 At. Intec-Zoiti 15/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

10.71 RONCO RIVERA, ALICIA 8 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

10.81 LAGUARTA MOLINA, MARIA 8 EA INTEC ZOITI 15/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

10.90 CABRERO LOPEZ, ANGELA 7 At. Intec-Zoiti 15/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

11.03 PENELLA DE SALAS, DANIELA 8 EA CA BINEFAR 15/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

11.09 VICEN MAS, CLAUDIA 8 EA INTEC ZOITI 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

11.11 GIBANEL SAURA, UMA 8 EA CA BINEFAR 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

11.17 CEJALVO LASAOSA, PAULA 8 EA INTEC ZOITI 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

11.61 PEREZ ARRIBAS, MARA 8 EA INTEC ZOITI 15/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

11.65 SALAMERO SAINZ, CELIA 8 EA CA BINEFAR 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

11.68 GARCIA MARTIN, SORAYA 7 EA INTEC ZOITI 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

11.69 ESCARIO GALAN, ALEJANDRA 8 EA INTEC ZOITI 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

11.81 TORNER RAMON, DAIRA 7 At. Intec-Zoiti 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

11.84 NOGUES CABRERO, VICKY 8 EA INTEC ZOITI 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

12.06 FLORIDO MELERO, ELENA 7 CA Trials 15/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

12.40 CAÑAVERAS LAFONTANA, AITANA 8 EA INTEC ZOITI 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

12.62 ROY SANCHEZ, LUNA 7 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

13.11 IBAÑEZ ABAD, EMMA 7 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

BERBEGAL MARTIN, PAULA 8 Atletismo Utebo

BOLEA CAPDEVILA, CARLA 8 EA INTEC ZOITI

CACOVEANU CACOVEANU, LORENA 8 EA INTEC ZOITI

CALAVIA MARIN, MARIA 8 EA ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ

CAÑAMARES RELANCIO, PAULA 8 Atletismo Utebo

CASTILLO GARCÍA, MARIA 7 EA ALAS

DI PERSIO NUÑEZ, MARÍA 8 Alcampo Scorpio 71

ESTOPIÑAN RODRIGUEZ, PAULA 7 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

LORENTE LOPEZ, IRIS 8 Atletismo Utebo

MORTE GIRAL, PAULA 8 EA ALAS

OJEDA TORNOS, JULIA 8 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

Marca Licencia Nombre Año Club Fecha Lugar

1,49 MARTINEZ MURILLO, AROA 7 Zaragoza atletismo 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

1,46 PALACIOS PINA, ELENA 8 Zaragoza atletismo 15/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

1,46 MEDINA TESA, NIEVES 8 Alcampo Scorpio 71 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

1,46 MARTINEZ LAZARO, SARA 7 CA Trials 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

1,43 PENELLA DE SALAS, DANIELA 8 EA CA BINEFAR 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

1,42 LACOMA MILLARUELO, JULIA 8 Atletismo Barbastro 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

1,35 CASTILLO GARCÍA, MARIA 7 EA ALAS 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

1,35 GIBANEL SAURA, UMA 8 EA CA BINEFAR

1,3 MORTE GIRAL, PAULA 8 EA ALAS

1,25 DOMINGO RABADÁN, VEGA 7 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

1,21 ESPIAU LOPE, JULIA 7 Atletismo Zuera

1,2 SANTAFE LUIS, LUCIA 8 EA INTEC ZOITI 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

1,2 LUIS RUBIO, SARA 7 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

1,2 ARCE MENDOZA, CLAUDIA 8 EA INTEC ZOITI

MENA DOMINGUEZ, LUCIA 7 EA CA EJEA

Altura FEM. PC_CF



Marca Licencia Nombre Año Club Fecha Lugar

2,45 SANZ SANCHO, ARIADNA 7 Tragamillas Alcañiz 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

2,45 RIVERO ROYO, ALICIA 8 Alcampo Scorpio 71 15/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

2,35 GONZALEZ MONTANER, SILVIA 7 Atletismo Barbastro 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

1,95 PEREZ ARRIBAS, MARA 8 EA INTEC ZOITI 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

1,95 ESPIAS GARCÍA, LAIA 7 Hinaco Monzon 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

1,8 TOVAR SANJUAN, MARTINA 8 EA HINACO MONZON 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

1,65 ANDRES RODRIGUEZ, SARAY 8 Atletismo Alas 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

CALDERON PORCEL, ALMA 8 EA HINACO MONZON

CITOLER ZAMAHOA, JIMENA 8 EA HINACO MONZON

NOGUES CABRERO, VICKY 8 EA INTEC ZOITI

Marca Licencia Nombre Año Club Fecha Lugar

5,2 GONZALEZ GRAMUN, IRMA 7 Fraga-Bajo Cinca 30/01/2021 ZARAGOZA

5,02 MAZCARAY ASENSIO, JARA 7 Hinaco Monzon 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

4,9 NSUE PABLOS, CARLOTA 8 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

4,75 SANZ SANCHO, ARIADNA 7 Tragamillas Alcañiz 05/02/2022 ZARAGOZA

4,72 AGESTA BROTO, GISELLE 8 Zaragoza atletismo 05/02/2022 ZARAGOZA

4,71 CABRERO LOPEZ, ANGELA 7 At. Intec-Zoiti 15/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

4,59 ALTEMIR MIRANDA, JULIA 7 At. Intec-Zoiti 15/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

4,52 MESTRE SENRA, VICTORIA 8 Zaragoza atletismo 05/02/2022 ZARAGOZA

4,45 ARBONES ROMERO, LAURA 8 EA ALAS

4,45 ANDRES RODRIGUEZ, SARAY 8 Atletismo Alas 05/02/2022 ZARAGOZA

4,37 FANDOS PALOMERA, ANDREA 8 Zaragoza atletismo 05/02/2022 ZARAGOZA

4,36 MOLERES AFUMU, MARI LUZ ITATI 8 Zaragoza atletismo 15/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

4,34 GIL GONZALEZ, INES 7 Alcampo Scorpio 71 09/02/2019 ZARAGOZA

4,32 AGUILERA FORTON, VIOLETA 8 EA HINACO MONZON 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

4,3 GONZÁLEZ FIGOLS, VEGA 8 EA ZENIT LA MAFIA 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

4,2 PELEGRIN ARTUS, MARIA 7 Alcampo Scorpio 71 27/02/2021 ZARAGOZA

4,2 DI PERSIO NUÑEZ, MARÍA 8 Alcampo Scorpio 71

4,16 LAS HERAS PÉREZ, BEATRIZ 8 Zaragoza atletismo 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

Marca Licencia Nombre Año Club Fecha Lugar

10,37 PELEGRIN ARTUS, MARIA 7 Alcampo Scorpio 71 11/12/2021 ZARAGOZA

10,36 NSUE PABLOS, CARLOTA 8 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

9,25 BUENO ORTEGA, CARLA 7 Zaragoza atletismo

9,16 SANCHO MARTINEZ, ESTELA MARIA 7 Zaragoza atletismo

9,05 GIL GONZALEZ, INES 7 Alcampo Scorpio 71 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

9 GARCIA MOREU, SOFIA 8 EA INTEC ZOITI 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

8,79 BARÓN BARÓN, PAULA 8 Zaragoza atletismo

8,76 IGUACEL LACAMBRA, CLAUDIA 8 EA INTEC ZOITI

8,63 FUERTES LABARGA, CRISTINA 8 EA AD PIRINEOS

8,57 MOLINA MIRANDA, CLARA 8 EA INTEC ZOITI 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

Triple Salto FEM. PC_CF

Pértiga FEM. PC_CF

Longitud FEM. PC_CF



8,49 MIÑANO GIL, LUCIA 7 CA Trials 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

8,4 LUCAS MUÑOZ, LAILA 8 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

8,37 CIRUGEDA RUBIO, SABINA 8 EA ALAS 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

8,37 CALDERON PORCEL, ALMA 8 EA HINACO MONZON 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

8,3 PUENTE CALLEN, NATALIA 8 EA INTEC ZOITI 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

8,29 OLIVAR TORNOS, LAIA 8 EA CA BINEFAR 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

8,18 ALVAREZ PEREZ, CARLA 8 RIBERA ALTA DEL EBRO

7,92 CASBAS HIGUERAS, ELENA 8 RIBERA ALTA DEL EBRO

LAFUENTE GALLEGO, LUZIA 7 Hinaco Monzon

Marca Licencia Nombre Año Club Fecha Lugar

12,18 SERÓN PASTOR, ALBA 7 Alcampo Scorpio 71 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

9,27 BARRADO ALFARO, OLIMPIA 8 Atletismo Alas 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

9,15 GALINDO ESTEBAN, LAIA 8 EA ALAS 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

9,09 SUBIRA GALIANA, SELENE 7 Atletismo Barbastro 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

8,61 GARCIA PELAEZ, MARIOLA 7 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

8,18 ESTEBAN BONACHO, NOA 8 Zaragoza atletismo 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

7,98 SANCHEZ-RUBIO TELLO, DANIELA 7 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

7,98 PLAYAN GIRON, LARA 8 EA HINACO MONZON 15/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

7,54 MASOUD LYAZIDI, MALAK BEN 7 EA INTEC ZOITI 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

7,46 SCHNEIDER VICENTE, VIOLETA 7 Atletismo Alas 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

7,09 FRANCES MARTI, ALBA 8 EA ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ

6,98 ORTIZ MONZON, MARTA 7 Hinaco Monzon 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

6,84 IZAGA MENDOZA, ADRIANA 7 Hinaco Monzon

6,6 CACOVEANU CACOVEANU, LORENA 8 EA INTEC ZOITI 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

6,45 ALCAY GONZALEZ, ZOE 8 EA INTEC ZOITI

6,44 HERCE CASADO, CONSTANZA 7 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

5,44 GARCIA CIRIA, PAULA 8 EA HINACO MONZON 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

5,19 TRALLERO EXPÓSITO, ALEJANDRA 7 EA HINACO MONZON 29/01/2022 ZARAGOZA

Peso (3kg) FEM. PC_CF


